Cislo Nazov Paset [ks]

Ulovky élenov nasej MO na vlastnych pstruhovych
reviroch v roku 2014

Hmotnos
[ka]

3-0120-4-1 - Biela Voda. 2 (Puchov)

15
18

20
21
26

Jalec
hlavaty

Ostriez
Pstruh
potainy
Pstruh
duhovy
Lipea
Ostatné
ryby
SPOLU

1
1
415

547

40
1 005

3-1900-4-1 - Lednica
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3-3040-4-1 - Pruzinka
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Hodnota

Navstevnos: 1 247

0,30
0,30
0,30
0,37

0,3C

0,00
0,26

0,40

0,30

0,50

0,40

0,25

0,49
0,28
0,01

0,26

0,90
1,50

3,91
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13,00
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Navstevnot: 23C

1,20

3,89

2,51

2,53

3,00

13,00

5,00

Navstevnos: 1 517

3,27

2,44
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13,00

5,00
18,00
1,00



